The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: HACK PORTLAND 2025-04-01 to 2025-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-04-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $249.55
2025-04-02 PORTLAND PIE - PORTLAN txn zVHo2no -$34.15 $215.40
2025-04-08 Donation from Chris Bond txn LgHRRNK $50.00 $265.40
2025-04-09 Donation from Skye Priestley txn LgHRROo $30.00 $295.40
2025-04-09 LEONARDOS PIZZA - PORTLAN txn XGH466z -$64.93 $230.47
2025-04-11 Donation from Nate txn gkHRXb7 $30.00 $260.47
2025-04-11 Donation from Julien Tord txn WBHW(gpr $20.00 $280.47
2025-04-11 Donation from Michael Meier txn 1ZH5AQz $20.00 $300.47
2025-04-14 Fiscal sponsorship for 4/7 to 4/13 txn 1ZH5vxO -$10.50 $289.97
2025-04-16 PORTLAND PIE - PORTLAN txn BZHObzv -$60.00 $229.97
2025-04-17 Donation from Ben Henshaw txn gkHRovW $5.00 $234.97
2025-04-21  Fiscal sponsorship for 4/14 to 4/20 txn 4dHXLyk -$0.35 $234.62
2025-04-23 LEONARDOS PIZZA - PORTLAN txn a8HM7XG -$65.93 $168.69
2025-04-30 PORTLAND PIE - PORTLAN txn 0eH8VL7 -$57.90 $110.79

WITHDRAWN: $293.76. DEPOSITED: $155.00. $110.79

Hack Portland is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Hack Portland's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



